

MM0759
SC

MB No- 3530

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Pyomes DIVISION

L. Nagar SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Bro. and fixing of working bench mark / reference pillars					
2 HD ₃ with T.M.B.P (1)					
@ ₹ 4143.48/HD ₃					₹ 8287.00
4 HD ₃ with T.M.B.P (1)					
@ ₹ 1885.76/HD ₃					₹ 7543.00
(2/1) Clearing and grubbing second level including uprooting with vegetable					
0.45 Hect with T.M.B.P (2)					
@ ₹ 51133.76/Hect					₹ 24033.00
(3/1) Box cutting i. Excavation for roadways in soil using manual means d. at all complete p.					
42.00 m ³ with T.M.B.P (2)					
@ ₹ 74.16/m ³					₹ 3115.00
(4/1) Construction of embankment with material obtained from roadways cutting d.					
25.20 m ³ with T.M.B.P (2)					
@ ₹ 26.11/m ³					₹ 658.00

Continuation to ₹ 43636.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Construction of embankment with approved material lead up to 100 m —					
1134.77 m ³ with T.H.B.P (4)					
@ ₹ 140.25/m ³					₹ 159151.00
(6/6) Construction of embankment with approved material lead up to 100 m —					
324.26 m ³ with T.H.B.P (4)					
@ ₹ 185.69/m ³					₹ 70239.00
(7/8) Construction of G.S.B by providing well graded material —					
340.21 m ³ with T.H.B.P (11)					
@ ₹ 2759.48/m ³					₹ 938786.00
(8/9) Earthwork in excavation for foundation —					
29.80 m ³ with T.H.B.P (4)					
@ ₹ 269.32/m ³					₹ 8026.00
					₹ 12,19,832.00

Continuation

D/t 12, 19, 838.2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/23) Rec. PCC H ₁₅ concrete for open foundation - d - b.					
4.60 m ³ with T.H.B.P (4)					
@ ₹ 5114.64/m ³					₹ 23527.2
(10/24) Plain Cement concrete in Substructure H ₂₀					
33.74 m ³ with T.H.B.P (5)					
@ ₹ 5837.56/m ³					₹ 196959.2
(11/25) Rec. and grey RCC pipe H ₁₂ for culverts - d - b.					
all complete for					
7.50 RM with T.H.B.P (5)					
@ ₹ 3649.92/m ³					₹ 27374.2
(12/27) Earth work in concrete for foundation - d - b					
115.12 m ³ with T.H.B.P (5)					
@ ₹ 269.32/m ³					₹ 31004.2
(13/28) Rec. concrete for plain concrete in open tank					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8.30 m ³ wide T.H.B.P (5)					
@ ₹ 5114.64/m ³					
(14/29) Pro. Concrt. for pipe					₹ 42451. W
1200 dia open joint.					
al.					
31.15 m ³ wide T.H.B.P (6)					
2.25 m ³ wide T.H.B.P (6)					
33.40 m ³ @ ₹ 5657.94/m ³					
					₹ 188775. W
(15/30) supply fitting of					
blowing 47.50 B. 07					
reinforced - d f					
0.16 m ³ wide T.H.B.P (6)					
@ ₹ 48843.84/m ³					
					₹ 7815.00
(16/31) Plain cement concrt					
in substruct. - d f					
16.25 m ³ wide T.H.B.P (7)					
@ ₹ 5837.56/m ³					
					₹ 94860. W
(17/32) Pro. concrt. R.C.C. in					
brick masonry / steel masonry					
36 m ³ wide T.H.B.P (8)					
@ ₹ 111.11/m ³					₹ 4000 W

D/F ₹ 1836803.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/33) Plain cement concrete in Substructure - d.f. 12.49 m ³ with T.M.B.P (9) @ ₹ 6408.03/m ³ ₹ 80036.00					
(19/34) Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD Bar reinforcement - d.f. 1.23 Mt with T.M.B.P (7) @ ₹ 48904.89/Mt ₹ 60251.00					
(20/35) Backfilling behind Substructure, using soil and R/W - d.f. - d.f. 32.98 m ³ with T.M.B.P (9) @ ₹ 702.46/m ³ ₹ 23167.00					
(21/36) Proc. and laying filter media with granular crushed aggregate - d.f. 22.88 m ³ with T.M.B.P (9) @ ₹ 3044.83/m ³ ₹ 69654.00					
					c/o ₹ 20,69,711.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/37) Rec. and laying reinforced cement concrete in Super structure Masonry					
1.35 m ³ vol. T.M.B.P (9)					
@ ₹ 6934.32/m ³ ₹ 30164.00					
(23/38) Supplying fitting and laying HYSD Bar reinforcement in Super structure					
0.37 MT vol. T.M.B.P (8)					
@ ₹ 500.50/MT 18513.00					
(24/39) Masonry Construct plain cement concrete					
1.20 m ³ vol. T.M.B.P (10)					
@ ₹ 5837.50/m ³ ₹ 7005.00					
(25/41) Drainage Spout and Coupler					
4 MT vol. T.M.B.P (10)					
@ ₹ 403.00/MT ₹ 1612.00					
00 ₹ 21,27,005.00					

Continuation